
1 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡中央高校 2 39.63 18.79 21.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 0 -1 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

20.63 18.79

Skating Skills 1.00 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.254.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.424.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.425.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

21.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 小  形  冴々也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢商業高等学校 3 29.99 11.98 19.01 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

2 3T<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 2 1 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-2 1 -1 -1 0

7 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.27 11.98

Skating Skills 1.00 4.173.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.673.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.673.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

19.01

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 及  川  蓮  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡中央高校 1 23.78 10.37 14.41 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-2 0 0 -1 -2

2 2S<<+COMBO << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-3 -1 -1 -1 -3

7 FSSp3 2.60 -1.13 1.47-5 -2 -5 -5 -3

12.21 10.37

Skating Skills 1.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.00 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.00 2.833.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.00 2.833.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.752.75 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

14.41

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 加賀谷  脩  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸高等学校 4 22.14 6.56 15.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe+COMBO e 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 1 -1 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-2 -3 -4 -2 -4

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.38 0.90-4 0 -2 -3 -4

8.89 6.56

Skating Skills 1.00 3.503.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.00 3.083.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.00 3.002.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.00 2.922.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.082.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

15.58
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